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2021 Autoklub MCR v Rally historickych automobila - Kategorie 5

. Jezdec

. KOTRMON Libor

. SRAMEK Jiti

. BELOHRADSKY Tomas
. KANA Jifi

STOLFA Jindfich

. JUN Miroslav

. JURECKA Petr

. NEUMANN Vlastimil
. STACH Zbynék

. SEKYRA Milo$

. PETAK Josef

. KUCERA Martin

. PALACKY Ondfrej
. HALADY Zdenék
. BLAZEK Stanislav
. UHER Otmar

. DANEK Jifi

TEJKAL Miroslav
CONKA Robert

Nar. Soutézici

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE GT2 Motorsport s.r.o.
CZE K.L.T. Racing CS, s.r.o.
CZE Aiteq Racing

CZE *kk

CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR

CZE Duck Racing Autoklub v ACR

CZE ***
CZE ***
CZE ***
CZE ***
CZE ***

CZE ***
CZE ***

Vozidlo

Ford Escort RS Cosworth
BMW 318 iS

BMW 318 iS

Ford Sierra RS Cosworth
Rover 220 GTi

Suzuki Swift

Subaru Impreza 555
Ford Escort RS Cosworth
Nissan Sunny GTi

BMW 318 iS

Nissan Sunny GTi

BMW 318 iS

Skoda Favorit 136 L
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Opel Astra Gsi

Ford Escort RS Cosworth
Skoda Favorit 136 L

Subaru Impreza 555
Renault Clio Williams

Stranka 1z 1

Trida
F7
F6
F6
F7
F6
F5
F7
F7
F6
F6
F6

F5
F5
F6
F7
F5

F7
F6

Vitava

% Kopna

b Star

acejov

P

N W
. N & Morava

Krumlov

Total Spolujezdec
197 KOLIVOSKOVA Veronika - SVK

151 HORACEK Jindfich
147 RIEGER David
140 KALISTOVA Martina
84 HAWEL Zdenék
76 SIMA Zdenék
73 JURECKA Pavel
57 HLAVATY Martin
53 PECENKOVA Véra
52 KOTAL Jakub
37 ROZENEKOVA Katefina
32 SLOVACEK Dominik
28 VRANSKY Ivan
27 HROMAS Filip
21 TEPLA Veronika
20 LASEVIC Richard
13 KRETIK Tomas

SPILKA Milan
RIHANEK Ivan

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE



